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Manufactured 
Stormwater Quality 

Units Manufacturer 
 (% TSS 

Removal) 

 

Contact Name Contact Email 
 

Aqua-Filter  AquaShield, Inc. 80% 
 

Mark B. Miller mmiler@aquashieldinc.com 

Aqua-Swirl Concentrator AquaShield, Inc. 50% 
* 

Mark B. Miller mmiller@aquashieldinc.com 
High Efficiency Continuous 
Deflective Separator (CDS) 

Unit 
CONTECH Stormwater 

Solutions, Inc. 50% 
* 

Glen Payton GPayton@conteches.com 
Stormwater Management 

StormFilter 
CONTECH Stormwater 

Solutions, Inc. 80% 
 

Glen Payton GPayton@conteches.com 

Filterra Bioretention System 
CONTECH Stormwater 

Solutions, Inc. 80%  Glen Payton GPayton@conteches.com 

Downstream Defender Hydro International, Inc. 50% * Lisa Lemont llemont@hydro-int.com 

First Defense HC (FDHC) Hydro International, Inc. 50% 
* 

Lisa Lemont llemont@hydro-int.com 
Modular Wetland System 

Linear Modular Wetland System, Inc. 80% 
 

Zach Kent Zkent@biocleanenvironmental.com 
Kraken Stormwater 

Filtration System 
BioClean Environmental 

Services, Inc. 80% 
* 

Zach Kent Zkent@biocleanenvironmental.com 
SciClone™Hydrodynamic 

Separator 
BioClean Environmental 

Services, Inc. 50% 
* 

Zach Kent Zkent@biocleanenvironmental.com 

FloGard Perk Filter Oldcastle Stormwater Solutions 80% 
* 

Seth Seaton Seth.Seaton@oldcastle.com 
Dual Vortex Separator 

(DVS) Oldcastle Stormwater Solutions 50% 
* 

Seth Seaton Seth.Seaton@oldcastle.com 
Nutrient Separating Baffle 
Box (NSBB) with Hydro-

Variant Technology Suntree Technologies, Inc. 50% 

* 

Trey Hightower trey@jenhill.com 
Bay Filter Enhanced Media 

Cartridge  BaySaver Technologies, LLC 80% 
 

Brian Mulligan  Brian.Mulligan@ads-pipe.com 

Barracuda BaySaver Technologies, LLC 50% 
* 

Brian Mulligan Brian.Mulligan@ads-pipe.com 

Up-Flo Filter Hydro International, Inc. 80% 
 

Dave Scott dscott@hydro-int.com 
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Site Saver Fresh Creek Technologies, Inc. 50% 
* 

Brett Holmes bholmes@stormtrap.com  
DSBB Hydrodynamic 

Separator 
BioClean Environmental 

Services, Inc. 50% 
* 

Zach Kent Zkent@biocleanenvironmental.com 
AquaSwirl XCelerator 
Stormwater Treatment 

System AquaShield, Inc. 50% 

* 

Mark B. Miller mmiller@aquashieldinc.com 

Cascade Separator 
CONTECH Stormwater 

Solutions, Inc. 50% 
* 

Glen Payton GPayton@conteches.com 
Biopod Biofilter with 

StormMix Media Oldcastle Stormwater Solutions 80% 
* 

Seth Seaton Seth.Seaton@oldcastle.com 
 

All Proprietary BMP devices subject to criteria described in approval letter and require offline installation except for those indicated. 
* Indicates that the device may be used either online or offline as described in the approval letter. 
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